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13.

14.

Position

Water Works Supervisor
WTP/WWTP Foreman

Water Treatment Plan Operator ||
Public Works Foreman

Water Treatment Plant Operator ||
Waste Water Treat Plant Operator |
Water Treatment Plant Operator |
Maintenance Worker I

Distribution Collection Operator
OIT/ 1

Distribution Collection
Parks Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker I

Distribution Collection Operator
oIt/ 1

Distribution Collection Operator

Other Positions Held City
Holtville
Holtville
Holtville
Holtville
Holtville
Holtville
Holtville
Holtville

Holtville

Holtville
Holtville
Holtville

Holtville

Holtville

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$79,700
$62,282
$59,536
$57,921
$55,346
$52,962
$47,341
$44,564
$43,438

$43,213
$38,933
$37,819
$25,622

$3,418



