	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Works Supervisor		Holtville	Public Works	\$79,700
2.	WTP/WWTP Foreman		Holtville	Public Works	\$62,282
3.	Water Treatment Plan Operator II		Holtville	Public Works	\$59,536
4.	Public Works Foreman		Holtville	Public Works	\$57,921
5.	Water Treatment Plant Operator II		Holtville	Public Works	\$55,346
6.	Waste Water Treat Plant Operator I		Holtville	Public Works	\$52,962
7.	Water Treatment Plant Operator I		Holtville	Public Works	\$47,341
8.	Maintenance Worker III		Holtville	Public Works	\$44,564
9.	Distribution Collection Operator OIT/ I		Holtville	Public Works	\$43,438
10.	Distribution Collection		Holtville	Public Works	\$43,213
11.	Parks Maintenance Worker II		Holtville	Public Works	\$38,933
12.	Maintenance Worker II		Holtville	Public Works	\$37,819
13.	Distribution Collection Operator OIT/ I		Holtville	Public Works	\$25,622
14.	Distribution Collection Operator		Holtville	Public Works	\$3,418